
LabelWriter®
450 TwinTurbo

Dual Roll Label and Postage Printer For PC and MAC®

LabelWriter® 450 Twin Turbo Features: 

Double your label capacity 
and mailing efficiency
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Increase productivity by having two rolls of labels to 
print at all times— perfect for printing address labels 
and DYMO Stamps® Postage without swapping rolls

Eliminate the hassle of printing sheet labels through  
a desktop printer

Fast. Prints up to 71 labels per minute*

Print U.S. Postal Service®-approved postage in seconds 
with DYMO Stamps® Postage.  Pay as you go with no 
monthly fee and no contract commitments**

No expensive ink or toner needed

Sleek, compact design fits in any modern workplace

DYMO® Productivity Software
DYMO Label™ v.8 Select from over 60 label layouts, then 
customize with your company logo or graphics 

Multi-application Print labels from within Microsoft® Word, 
Excel® or Outlook®, Mac® Address Book, QuickBooks® and 
other programs

QuickPrint Widget Print a single label fast and easy, 
whenever you want

DYMO Stamps® Postage Print U.S. Postal Service®-approved 
postage directly from your desktop with no monthly fee**

Address Fixer™ Check and correct addresses. You can also 
verify ZIP+4® codes***

DYMO File™ LT Easily convert stacks of paper documents into 
PDFs and other digital files****

PC or Mac® Works with Windows® XP, Windows Vista®, 
Windows® 7 or Mac OS® v10.4 or later

*    4-Line address label. 
**    Internet connection required. DYMO Stamps® Postage service provided by 

Endicia, a licensed USPS® PC Postage® provider. Postage amounts are 
purchased seperately through the software. Account terms are subject to 
change. For current information visit www.dymo.com/endicia.

***  Internet connection required  
**** Windows only; requires scanner with document feeder. Scans up to a 
 maximum of 200 pages per month.

Item # 1752266         List Price: $289.99

Package Includes:  

• LabelWriter® 450 Twin Turbo
• Software
• USB Cable
• Cleaning Card
• AC Power Adapter & Cable

• User Guide
• Quick Start Guide
•  Starter Rolls of Labels
•  Starter Rolls of Stamps
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Produced by: 
DYMO, Atlanta, GA 30328 
800-426-7827: www.dymo.com 
©2010 Sanford, L.P.
A Newell Rubbermaid Company

09-0794

Labels are available through many office and computer catalogs, superstores and online resellers. For a complete listing of available labels, visit 
www.dymo.com. DYMO, the DYMO logo, DYMO Stamps, DYMO File, LabelWriter and Address Fixer are trademarks or registered trademarks of 
Sanford, L.P. or its affiliates. Microsoft Windows, Windows Vista, the Windows logo, Outlook and Excel are trademarks or registered trademarks of 
Microsoft Corporation. Mac and MacOS are registered trademarks of Apple, Inc. U.S. Postal Service®, USPS®, PC Postage®, and Zip+4® are among 
the many trademarks of the United States Postal Service. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All individual company 
names used on sample labels are fictitious.

The full LabelWriter® Line up

Item No. Decription List Price

Item No. Decription List Price

Item No. Decription List Price

Item No. Decription List Price

1752264 LabelWriter® 450 $149.99

1752266 LabelWriter® 450 TwinTurbo $289.99

1752265 LabelWriter® 450 Turbo $199.99

1752267 LabelWriter® 450 Duo $299.99

No labels are more dependable

LabelWriter® 450 Turbo
Print faster - and print postage
Print 60+ label layouts at speeds up to 71 labels 
per minute.* PLUS, print U.S. Postal Service®-
approved DYMO Stamps® Postage. Comes with 
starter roll of DYMO Stamps® Postage labels!**

LabelWriter® 450 Duo
Print paper and plastic labels with one printer† 
The one printer for all your labeling jobs! Print 60+ 
paper label styles at speeds up to 71 labels per 
minute.* PLUS, prints DYMO® D1 label cassettes 
and DYMO Stamps® Postage.**

LabelWriter® 450
Fast, smart label printing for any budget
Print basic labels for envelopes, packages, 
files, inventory, barcode and more at speeds 
up to 51 labels per minute.* 

LabelWriter® 450 TwinTurbo
Double your label capacity for even greater 
labeling and mailing efficiency
Holds two label rolls at once for maximum 
efficiency – print 60+ label layouts at speeds up 
to 71 labels per minute,* without switching label 
rolls. PLUS, prints DYMO Stamps® Postage.**
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Card Labels

Name Badge
Label 

SKU No.

30251
30252 
30321 
30254 
30330

1744907 
30323 
30256    
 
30383 
30387       
30915 
 
30327 
30277 
30376 
 
30336 
30324 
30374 

30911 
 
30857 

Size

1 1/8" x 3 1/2"
1 1/8" x 3 1/2" 
1 4/10" x 3 1/2" 
1 1/8" x 3 1/2" 
3/4" x 2"

4" x 6"              
2 1/8" x 4" 
2 5/16" x 4"             
 
2 1/4" x 7" 
2 5/16" x 7 1/2"               

 

9/16" x 3 7/16"
9/16" x 3 7/16" 
9/16" x 2" 
 
1" x 2 1/8" 
2 1/8" x 2 3/4" 
2" x 3 1/2" 

2 1/4" x 4" 
 
2 1/4" x 4" 

Qty.

260/Box
700/Box 
520/Box 
130/Box 
500/Box

220/Box 
220/Box   
300/Box 
 
150/Box 
100/Box  
200/Box     
 
260/Box 
260/Box 
260/Box 
 
500/Box 
320/Box 
300/Box 

250/Box 
 
250/Box 

List Price

$12.55
$27.65 
$25.45 
$11.05 
$17.65

$39.95 
$23.15   
$27.65 
 
$23.05 
$23.05  
$25.00 
 
$11.05 
$11.05 
$15.05 
 
$22.05 
$24.25 
$23.05 

$46.15 
 
$24.25 

Description

White Address Label
White Address Label 
White Address Label 
Clear Address Label 
White Return Address Label

White Shipping Label 
White Shipping Label             
White Shipping Label
                                              
White 3 part IP Label
White Confirmation IP Label 
DYMO Stamps 
 
White 1-up File Folder Label 
White 2-up File Folder Label 
White Hanging File Tab Inserts 
 
White Multi-Purpose Label 
White Multi-Purpose Label (Media) 
White Business/Appointment  
Card, Card Stock

12-hour Time Expiring White 
Name Badge Label 
White Adhesive Name Badge 

Style

1 Only compatible with LabelWriter® 450 Turbo, 450 Twin Turbo, 450 Duo, 4XL, 400 Turbo, 400 Twin Turbo, 400 Duo.


