## DYMO

# LabelWriter®

Dual Roll Label and Postage Printer For PC and MAC®



# Double your label capacity and mailing efficiency

## LabelWriter<sup>®</sup> 450 Twin Turbo Features:

- 1 Increase productivity by having two rolls of labels to print at all times – perfect for printing address labels and DYMO Stamps<sup>®</sup> Postage without swapping rolls
- 2 Eliminate the hassle of printing sheet labels through a desktop printer
- 3 Fast. Prints up to 71 labels per minute\*
- 4 Print U.S. Postal Service<sup>®</sup>-approved postage in seconds with DYMO Stamps<sup>®</sup> Postage. Pay as you go with no monthly fee and no contract commitments<sup>\*\*</sup>
- 5 No expensive ink or toner needed
- 6 Sleek, compact design fits in any modern workplace



- 4-Line address label.
- \*\* Internet connection required. DYMO Stamps® Postage service provided by Endicia, a licensed USPS® PC Postage® provider. Postage amounts are purchased seperately through the software. Account terms are subject to change. For current information visit www.dymo.com/endicia.
- \*\*\* Internet connection required
- \*\*\*\* Windows only; requires scanner with document feeder. Scans up to a maximum of 200 pages per month.



#### Package Includes:

- LabelWriter® 450 Twin Turbo
- Software
- USB Cable
- Cleaning Card
- User Guide

450 TwinTurbo

- Quick Start Guide
- Starter Rolls of Labels
  - Starter Rolls of Stamps
- AC Power Adapter & Cable

## DYMO<sup>®</sup> Productivity Software

DYMO Label<sup>™</sup> v.8 Select from over 60 label layouts, then customize with your company logo or graphics

**Multi-application** Print labels from within Microsoft® Word, Excel® or Outlook®, Mac® Address Book, QuickBooks® and other programs

QuickPrint Widget Print a single label fast and easy, whenever you want

**DYMO Stamps® Postage** Print U.S. Postal Service®-approved postage directly from your desktop with no monthly fee\*\*

Address Fixer<sup>™</sup> Check and correct addresses. You can also verify ZIP+4<sup>®</sup> codes\*\*\*

**DYMO File**  $^{\rm \tiny M}$  LT Easily convert stacks of paper documents into PDFs and other digital files\*\*\*\*

PC or Mac<sup>®</sup> Works with Windows<sup>®</sup> XP, Windows Vista<sup>®</sup>, Windows<sup>®</sup> 7 or Mac OS<sup>®</sup> v10.4 or later

# The full LabelWriter<sup>®</sup> Line up



Item No.

1752264

#### LabelWriter<sup>®</sup> 450

Decription

LabelWriter® 450

Fast, smart label printing for any budget Print basic labels for envelopes, packages, files, inventory, barcode and more at speeds up to 51 labels per minute.\*



### LabelWriter<sup>®</sup> 450 Turbo

Print faster - and print postage Print 60+ label layouts at speeds up to 71 labels per minute.\* PLUS, print U.S. Postal Service®approved DYMO Stamps<sup>®</sup> Postage. Comes with starter roll of DYMO Stamps® Postage labels!\*\*

Item No.	Decription	List Price
1752265	LabelWriter <sup>®</sup> 450 Turbo	\$199.99



LabelWriter<sup>®</sup> 450 TwinTurbo

List Price

\$149.99

Double your label capacity for even greater labeling and mailing efficiency Holds two label rolls at once for maximum efficiency - print 60+ label layouts at speeds up to 71 labels per minute,\* without switching label rolls. PLUS, prints DYMO Stamps® Postage.\*\*



#### LabelWriter<sup>®</sup> 450 Duo

Print paper and plastic labels with one printer<sup>†</sup> The one printer for all your labeling jobs! Print 60+ paper label styles at speeds up to 71 labels per minute.\* PLUS, prints DYMO® D1 label cassettes and DYMO Stamps® Postage.\*\*

Item No.	Decription	List Price	Item No.	Decription	List Price
1752266	LabelWriter® 450 TwinTurbo	\$289.99	1752267	LabelWriter® 450 Duo	\$299.99

## No labels are more dependable

Style	Name	SKU No.	Description	Size	Qty.	List Price
Jane Smith 1245 Main Street Carton, OH 67890	Address Labels	30251 30252 30321 30254 30330	White Address Label White Address Label White Address Label Clear Address Label White Return Address Label	1 1/8" x 3 1/2" 1 1/8" x 3 1/2" 1 4/10" x 3 1/2" 1 1/8" x 3 1/2" 3/4" x 2"	260/Box 700/Box 520/Box 130/Box 500/Box	\$12.55 \$27.65 \$25.45 \$11.05 \$17.65
Area Smith Carlon, OH 67880 Bob Jones Rob Jones New York, NY 10027	Shipping Labels	1744907 30323 30256	White Shipping Label White Shipping Label White Shipping Label	4" x 6" 2 1/8" x 4" 2 5/16" x 4"	220/Box 220/Box 300/Box	\$39.95 \$23.15 \$27.65
SNI US POSTAGE Professor 1326 manuel	Internet Postage Labels <sup>1</sup>	30383 30387 30915	White 3 part IP Label White Confirmation IP Label DYMO Stamps	2 1/4" x 7" 2 5/16" x 7 1/2"	150/Box 100/Box 200/Box	\$23.05 \$23.05 \$25.00
FILE FOLDERS	Labels	30327 30277 30376	White 1-up File Folder Label White 2-up File Folder Label White Hanging File Tab Inserts	9/16" x 3 7/16" 9/16" x 3 7/16" 9/16" x 2"	260/Box 260/Box 260/Box	\$11.05 \$11.05 \$15.05
	Multipurpose, Appointment Card Labels	30336 30324 30374	White Multi-Purpose Label White Multi-Purpose Label (Media) White Business/Appointment Card, Card Stock	1" x 2 1/8" 2 1/8" x 2 3/4" 2" x 3 1/2"	500/Box 320/Box 300/Box	\$22.05 \$24.25 \$23.05
	Name Badge Label	30911	12-hour Time Expiring White Name Badge Label	2 1/4" x 4"	250/Box	\$46.15
		30857	White Adhesive Name Badge	2 1/4" x 4"	250/Box	\$24.25

<sup>1</sup> Only compatible with LabelWriter<sup>®</sup> 450 Turbo, 450 Twin Turbo, 450 Duo, 4XL, 400 Turbo, 400 Twin Turbo, 400 Duo.

Labels are available through many office and computer catalogs, superstores and online resellers. For a complete listing of available labels, visit www.dymo.com. DYMO, the DYMO logo, DYMO Stamps, DYMO File, LabelWriter and Address Fixer are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sanford, L.P. or its affiliates. Microsoft Windows, Windows Vista, the Windows logo, Outlook and Excel are trademarks or registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. Mac and MacOS are registered trademarks of Apple, Inc. U.S. Postal Service®, USPS®, PC Postage®, and Zip+4® are among the many trademarks of the United States Postal Service. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All individual company names used on sample labels are fictitious.



Produced by: DYMO, Atlanta, GA 30328 800-426-7827: www.dymo.com ©2010 Sanford, L.P. A Newell Rubbermaid Company S4152

Newell Rubbermaid

09-0794